Texas A&M University - Texarkana
Academic Year 2017-2018

Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fee Schedule for Undergraduate Freshmen Cohort
Entering in Academic Year 2017-2018

Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fees

UG Freshman Cohort

Resident

Border State

Non-Resident

Student

Inter-

No. Resident Non-Resident Designated Designated Designated Endowment [Rec. Sports Fee |Student Center |Student Health Collegiate University Resident Border State | Non-Resident
SCHs Tuition Border State |Tuition (Note 1) Tuition Tuition Tuition Fee (Note 2) Fee Fee (Note 3) Athletic Fee Services Fee | Tuition & Fees | Tuition & Fees | Tuition & Fees
1 50.00 80.00 465.00 168.28 173.08 228.68 2.00 100.00 3.00 50.00 10.89 93.67 477.84 512.64 953.24
2 100.00 160.00 930.00 310.74 320.34 431.82 4.00 100.00 6.00 50.00 21.78 135.34 727.86 797.46 | 1,678.94
3 150.00 240.00 | 1,395.00 453.47 467.59 634.95 6.00 100.00 9.00 50.00 32.67 177.01 978.15 ( 1,082.27 | 2,404.63
4 200.00 320.00 | 1,860.00 596.20 615.12 838.09 8.00 100.00 12.00 50.00 43.56 218.68 | 1,228.44 ( 1,367.36 | 3,130.33
5 250.00 400.00 | 2,325.00 738.94 762.38 | 1,041.49 10.00 100.00 15.00 50.00 54.45 260.35| 1,478.74 | 1,652.18 | 3,856.29
6 300.00 480.00 | 2,790.00 881.39 909.91 | 1,244.63 12.00 100.00 18.00 50.00 65.34 302.02 | 1,728.75( 1,937.27 | 4,581.99
7 350.00 560.00 | 3,255.00 | 1,024.13 | 1,057.16 | 1,447.76 14.00 100.00 21.00 50.00 76.23 343.69 | 1,979.05( 2,222.08 | 5,307.68
8 400.00 640.00 | 3,720.00 | 1,166.86 | 1,204.69 | 1,650.90 16.00 100.00 24.00 50.00 87.12 385.36 | 2,229.34 2,507.17 | 6,033.38
9 450.00 720.00 | 4,185.00 ( 1,309.32 | 1,351.95| 1,854.03 18.00 100.00 27.00 50.00 98.01 427.03 | 2,479.36 | 2,791.99 | 6,759.07
10 500.00 800.00 | 4,650.00 | 1,452.05| 1,499.20| 2,057.16 20.00 100.00 30.00 50.00 108.90 468.70 | 2,729.65| 3,076.80 | 7,484.76
11 550.00 880.00 | 5,115.00 | 1,594.78 | 1,646.73 | 2,260.30 22.00 100.00 33.00 50.00 119.79 510.37 | 2,979.94 | 3,361.89 | 8,210.46
12 600.00 960.00 [ 5,580.00 [ 1,989.04 | 2,045.79 | 2,715.24 24.00 100.00 36.00 50.00 130.68 552.04 | 3,481.76  3,898.51| 9,187.96
13 650.00 | 1,040.00 [ 6,045.00 | 2,004.16 | 2,065.71| 2,791.03 26.00 100.00 39.00 50.00 130.68 593.71| 3,593.55( 4,045.10| 9,775.42
14 700.00 [ 1,120.00 | 6,510.00 | 2,019.56 | 2,085.63 | 2,866.56 28.00 100.00 42.00 50.00 130.68 635.38 | 3,705.62 ( 4,191.69 | 10,362.62
15 750.00 | 1,200.00 | 6,975.00 | 2,034.73 | 2,105.60 | 2,942.40 30.00 100.00 45.00 50.00 130.68 677.00 | 3,817.41 | 4,338.28 | 10,950.08
16 800.00 | 1,280.00 | 7,440.00 | 2,047.34| 2,123.00 | 3,015.42 32.00 100.00 48.00 50.00 130.68 702.00 | 3,910.02 | 4,465.68 | 11,518.10
17 850.00 [ 1,360.00 | 7,905.00 | 2,059.95| 2,140.41 | 3,088.70 34.00 100.00 51.00 50.00 130.68 727.00 | 4,002.63 | 4,593.09 | 12,086.38
18 900.00 | 1,440.00 | 8,370.00 | 2,072.56 | 2,157.55| 3,161.72 36.00 100.00 54.00 50.00 130.68 752.00 | 4,095.24 | 4,720.23 | 12,654.40
19 950.00 | 1,520.00 | 8,835.00 | 2,714.27 | 2,804.05 | 3,864.10 38.00 100.00 57.00 50.00 130.68 777.00 | 4,816.95| 5,476.73 | 13,851.78
20 1,000.00 | 1,600.00 | 9,300.00 | 2,852.64 | 2,947.23 | 4,063.15 40.00 100.00 60.00 50.00 130.68 802.00 | 5,035.32  5,729.91 | 14,545.83
21 1,050.00 | 1,680.00 | 9,765.00 | 2,991.29  3,090.40 | 4,261.93 42.00 100.00 63.00 50.00 130.68 827.00 | 5,253.97( 5,983.08 | 15,239.61
22 1,100.00 | 1,760.00 | 10,230.00 | 3,129.67 | 3,233.57 | 4,460.98 44.00 100.00 66.00 50.00 130.68 852.00 | 5,472.35| 6,236.25 | 15,933.66
23 1,150.00 | 1,840.00 | 10,695.00 | 3,268.04 | 3,376.75| 4,659.76 46.00 100.00 69.00 50.00 130.68 877.00 | 5,690.72 | 6,489.43 | 16,627.44
24 1,200.00 | 1,920.00 | 11,160.00 | 3,406.42 | 3,519.92 | 4,858.81 48.00 100.00 72.00 50.00 130.68 902.00 | 5,909.10 ( 6,742.60 | 17,321.49

Note 1: Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, the Non-Resident statutory tuition rate is contingent upon rates calculated by the Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board for
non-resident students enrolled in Texas public universities. Guaranteed rates shown (for non-resident students) are based upon the actual statutory rate set by the Coordinating Board for
Academic Year 2017-2018.

Note 2: The Rec. Sports Fee rate for Summer Semesters is $50.00 per semester.

Note 3: The Student Health Fee rate for Summer Semesters is $25.00 per semester.




